CompactFlash (CF) Card
Specifications
 and
Drawings
023G-50011
GE2CFIxxxxGALAXYST   R
January, 2006        Cover Page
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The GalaxyStor GECFI Series CompactFlash Cards are
solid-state CF Cards with capacities of 32MB to 4.0GB
with a standard CompactFlash Type I form factor.  With
8.0
The CF Cards use a flash memory controller that provides
for a fully compatible CompactFlash interface for the flash
memory.  This allows the use of the lightweight, low-power,
and rugged flash memory for removable mass storage.
GB card in Type II form factor
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
GalaxyStor P/N ………..…….......................…..........Capacity
GE2CFI032(x)*  .......................................................    32 Mbytes
GE2CFI064(x)*  .......................................................    64 Mbytes
GE2CFI128(x)*  .......................................................  128 Mbytes
GE2CFI256(x)*  .......................................................  256 Mbytes
GE2CFI512(x)*  .......................................................  512 Mbytes
GE2CFI1GB(x)*  ......................................................  1.0 Gbytes
GE2CFI2GB(x)*  ......................................................  2.0 Gbytes
GE2CFI4GB(x)*  ......................................................  4.0 Gbytes
 All GalaxyStor Solid State Drives are built
to our Enhanced Industrial Operating
Temperature range option.
* A = Part Number Listed on Card Label
   B = Part Number and Serial Number listed on Card Label
GE2CFII8GB(x)*  .....................................................  8.0 Gbytes
32MB to 8.0GB CompactFlash Card
Reset IC
Flash
MemoryControl